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Event 16b: JM19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. 26 Edward MARCKS (Canberra CC (ACT)) 3:19.126
Half Lap 14.253 (2)

Lap 1 22.801 22.801 (1)
Lap 2 16.489 39.291 (1)
Lap 3 16.075 55.367 (1)
Lap 4 15.644 1:11.012 (1)
Lap 5 15.548 1:26.560 (1)
Lap 6 15.571 1:42.132 (1)
Lap 7 15.798 1:57.930 (1)
Lap 8 16.020 2:13.950 (1)
Lap 9 16.106 2:30.057 (1)

Lap 10 16.173 2:46.230 (1)
Lap 11 16.308 3:02.539 (1)
Lap 12 16.587 3:19.126 (1)

2. 33 Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC (VIC)) caught
Half Lap 14.039 14.039 (1)

Lap 1 22.882 22.882 (2)
Lap 2 16.659 39.542 (2)
Lap 3 16.441 55.983 (2)
Lap 4 16.417 1:12.401 (2)
Lap 5 16.453 1:28.855 (2)
Lap 6 16.685 1:45.541 (2)
Lap 7 16.775 2:02.317 (2)
Lap 8 17.076 2:19.393 (2)
Lap 9 17.301 2:36.694 (2)

Lap 10 17.639 2:54.334 (2)
Lap 11 34.848 3:29.182 (2)


